St Ives Netball Club Calendar - 2019

Date
1-Jan
29-Jan
31-Jan
8-Feb

10-Feb

17-Feb

22-Feb

23-Feb

24-Feb

2-Mar
7-Mar
9-Mar
13-Mar

17-Mar

18-Mar
23-Mar
30-Mar
6-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
29-Apr
4-May
11-May
18-May
25-May
26-May

Day
Tues
Tues
Thurs
Fri

Sun

Sun

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sat
Thur
Sun

Wed

Sun

Mon
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Netball Event

2019 Winter Competition online registration opens

St Ives Club online registration closes

Grading - Inters - 5.00 - 9.00pm
St ViIIage Green courts (compulsory)

Grading -12 years - 8.30 — 10.30am (compulsory)

German International School, 33 Myoora Road, Terrey Hills

Grading - 10 years - 8.00 - 11.00am (compulsory)

German International School, 33 Myoora Road, Terrey Hills

Grading - 11 years - 5.00 - 8.00pm,
St lves Village Green courts (compulsory)

Uniform Purchases — 3.00pm — 5.00pm

St Ives Village Shopping Centre Community Room

Grading - 9 years - 8.00 - 11.00am (compulsory)

German International School, 33 Myoora Road, Terrey Hills

Uniform Purchases - 10am — 1pm
St Ives Village Shopping Centre Community Room

Spare Grading Day if needed (due to weather)
All teams announced
New Umpires Training Day

Team Manager’s & Coach’s Meeting (Gordon East Public School
Hall - Manager’s 6.15-7.15pm and Coach’s 7.30-8.30pm)

KNA Age 9 year round robin,
8.30 am till 12.30pm, Canoon Courts

St Ives Gala Day —ages 10, 11, & 12
In the afternoon, Canoon Courts

Training starts this week
NetSetGo Orientation Day (9am - 1pm)
Game Day 1
Game Day 2

Game Day 3 (note first day of school hols)

Game Day 4 / Sponsors’ Day
Game Day 5
Game Day 6
Game Day 7
NetSetGo Gala Day

Other Events

School resumes

All Schools Break

Public Schools Resume

Potential Re-grading




Date DEY
1-Jun Sat
10-Jun  Mon
15-Jun  Sat
22-Jun  Sat
23-Jun  Sun
29-Jun  Sat
29-Jun  Sat
6-Jul Sat
22-Jul Mon
27-Jul Sat
3-Aug Sat
4-Aug Sun
10-Aug Sat
16-Aug  Fri
17-Aug Sat
24-Aug Sat
31-Aug Sat
8-Sep Sun
9-Sep Mon
9-Sep Mon
16-Sep  Mon
23-Sep  Mon
28-Sep  Sat
14-Oct  Mon
21-Oct  Mon
28-Oct Mon
4-Nov Mon
11-Nov  Mon
18-Nov  Mon
25-Nov  Mon

Netball Event
Game Day 8 - Crazy Hair and Sock Day

Game Day 9
Game Day 10
Junior Gala Day (10 and 11 year olds)

Game Day 11

Game Day 12
Game Day 13
Wyong Gala Day
Game Day 14
Spring Competition Registrations close
Semi Finals
Finals
Grand Finals
St Ives Club Presentation Day (AM)
Come Try Netball for new players aged 7 to 10
Week 1 - Spring Comp
Week 2 - Spring Comp
Week 3 - Spring Comp

Week 4 - Spring Comp
Week 5 - Spring Comp
NetSetGo Skills program
Week 6 - Spring Comp
NetSetGo Skills program
Week 7 - Spring Comp
NetSetGo Skills program
Week 8 - Spring Comp
NetSetGo Skills program
Week 9 - Spring Comp
NetSetGo Skills program

Week 10 - Spring Comp
NetSetGo Skills program

Other Events

Queen’s B’day Public Holiday

Private Schools Break
Public Schools Break

All School resume

Short Grades Day

All Schools Break

All School resume

Final game




